
ttm 3ifYi. 
Bank of Baroda 

Addendum of Request for Proposal dated 01.02.2021 

Kindly refer our Request for Proposal for obtaining Banker's Indemnity Policy for the 
period 01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022 dated 01.02.2021 uploaded on our Bank's Website on 
04.02.2021. We propose the following changes in the terms & conditions of RFP. 

Coverage required for Appraisers I Assayers 
(Amount ~ in lacs) 

Coverage Option (A) Option (B) 
Limited Coverage Wide Coverage 

Coverage requested earlier 500.00 500.00 
Revised coverage (Proposed) 1000.00 1000.00 

All other terms & conditions and time schedule are same as per above mentioned 
RFP. Kindly quote premium accordingly. 

Kindly refer our RFP documents dated 01.02.2021 for all other details. 

Date: 23.02.2021 
Place: Baroda 

-srmrf iflI4TW'l : 00 fct'l1flT, 7cfi~, ~ '+fCfrr, am: m ~ m, ~j(1ifll8)'(:l, ~-390007 ~ 
Head Office: Insurance Department, 7th floor, Baroda Bhawan, R C Dutt Road, Alkapuri, Baroda-390 007 Gujarat 

<:fiR/Phone: (0265) 2316726/27/28/39 t-ii<1/E-mail: insurance.ho@bankofbaroda.com Page 1 of 1 


